
 

Dealer Contact Name Address City State Zip Code E-Mail Address Office Mobile Fax

Beach House Harley-Davidson Richard Noyes 6620 Market Street Wilmington NC 28405 (910) 575-9997 (910) 754-5271

Beach House Harley-Davidson Adam Ibrahim 6620 Market Street Wilmington NC 28405 adam@bhh-d.com (910) 575-9997 (910) 620-3649 (910) 754-5271

Beach House Harley-Davidson Ashley Vereyken 6620 Market Street Wilmington NC 28405 ash@cchd.com (910) 791-9997 (336) 953-1049 (910) 754-5271

Beach House Harley-Davidson Amy Ibrahim 6620 Market Street Wilmington NC 28405 amy@cchd.com (910) 791-9997 (910) 754-5271

Capital Chevrolet, Inc. Rod Mitchell 9820 Capital Boulevard Wake Forest NC 27587 rmitchell@capitalchevroletnc.com (919) 573-8530 (919) 291-8172

Capital Ford, Inc. Jennifer Romano 4900 Capital Boulevard Raleigh NC 27616 jromano@capitalford.com (919) 790-4648 (919) 524-5232 (919) 871-6917

Capital Ford, Inc. Brian Clifton 4900 Capital Boulevard Raleigh NC 27616 brian.clifton@capitalford.com (984) 255-2674 (919) 871-6917

Capital Nissan of Wilmington Noah Woods 5501 Market Street Wilmington NC 28405 noah.woods@capitalnissan.com (910) 392-4300 (910) 409-9554 (910) 300-9669

Hall Ford Elizabeth City Jake Clarke 1310 N. Road Street Elizabeth City NC 27909 jake.clark@hallauto.com (757) 498-2303 (757) 641-1232 (757) 498-2310

Ilderton DCJR Catherine Martin 701 S. Main Street High Point NC 27260 fleet@ilderton.com (336) 822-8708 (336) 887-4043

Ilderton DCJR Kim Tuttle 701 S. Main Street High Point NC 27260 ktuttle@ilderton.com (336) 822-8708 (336) 887-4043

Ilderton DCJR Greg Graves 701 S. Main Street High Point NC 27260 ggraves@ilderton.com (336) 822-8708 (336) 887-4043

Mercedes Benz of Durham Brian Fleming 110 Kentington Drive Durham NC 27713 brian.fleming@hendrickauto.com (919) 354-7766 (919) 593-4106 (919) 354-7452

Modern Chevrolet of Winston-Salem Randy Andrews 5955 University Parkway Winston-Salem NC 27105 randrews@modernauto.com (336) 722-4191 (336) 531-0048

Modern Chevrolet of Winston-Salem Chip Absher 5955 University Parkway Winston-Salem NC 27105 absherchip@gmail.com (336) 722-4191 (828) 221-8081 (336) 531-0048

Modern Chevrolet of Winston-Salem Joe Joy 5955 University Parkway Winston-Salem NC 27105 jjoy@modernauto.com (336) 767-8260 (336) 722-4191 (336) 744-2136

Modern Nissan of Winston-Salem Joe Joy 5795 University Parkway Winston-Salem NC 27105 jjoy@modernauto.com (336) 767-8260 (336) 722-4191 (336) 744-2136

Modern Toyota Scion Rodney Vorwald 3178 Peters Creek Pkwy Winston-Salem NC 27127 rvorwald@modernauto.com (336) 785-3100 (336) 669-8934 (336) 785-8468

Modern Toyota Scion Nancy Smith 3178 Peters Creek Pkwy Winston-Salem NC 27127 nsmith@modernauto.com (336) 785-3100 (336) 972-1093 (336) 785-8468

Modern Toyota Scion Jim Butler 3178 Peters Creek Pkwy Winston-Salem NC 27127 jbutler@modernauto.com (336) 785-3100 (336) 785-8468

Parks Ford (Previously Four Seasons Ford) Jeff Williams 601 Duncan Hill Road Hendersonville NC 28792 jeffwilliams@parksautogroup.com (828) 693-4281 ext. 6253 (828) 279-4933 (828) 696-8993

Parks Ford (Previously Four Seasons Ford) Bill Simpson 601 Duncan Hill Road Hendersonville NC 28792 wsimpson@parksautogroup.com (828) 693-4281 (843) 793-7918 (828) 696-8993

Performance CDJR Gene Daniel 605 Warsaw Road Clinton NC 28328 gdaniel@ramclinton.com (910) 592-5337 (910) 214-5740 (910) 592-5008

Performance CDJR Amy Hill 605 Warsaw Road Clinton NC 28328 ahill@ramclinton.com (910) 592-5337 (336) 687-7964 (910) 592-5008

Performance Ford  Gene Daniel 213 Southeast Boulevard Clinton NC 28328 gdaniel@ramclinton.com (910) 592-5337 (910) 214-5740 (910) 592-5008

Performance Ford  Dianne Nelms 213 Southeast Boulevard Clinton NC 28328 dnelms@ramclinton.com (910) 592-5337 (910) 214-2956 (910) 592-5008

Piedmont Truck Center Spencer Wood 412 South Regional Road Greensboro NC 27409 srwood@piedmonttruckcenter.com (336) 668-2401 (336) 688-2239 (336) 668-2494
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